

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15603/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 30/07/2003 in RFA No. 1264/1987 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

HARYANA CO-OP. SUGAR MILLS LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARI SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and prayer for interim relief)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 15606-15607/2004, 23753/2004, 5594/2006, 5724/2006
(With Office Report)

Date: 26/02/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vinay Garg,Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Rana Ranjit Singh,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Rana Ranjit Singh,Adv.
Mr. T.V. George,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Respondent may comply with earlier order.

Adjourned.

List the matter on 6th March, 2009.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar

*MG.